CONFIDENTIAL
Sales Reference Guide v1.2
Introducing
SureColor®
P20570
2
2016 20242008
Epson Stylus® Pro 11880 SureColor P20570Epson SureColor P20000

5.       All features of this system require an active internet connection and use of a supported browser.
14
Ordering Information
For pricing and availability, please contact your Epson authorized reseller.
Description Part Number
SureColor P20570 Professional 64” Printer – Standard Edition SCP20570SE*
Optional 960 GB internal SSD  Drive C12C936671
Optional Adobe PostScript 3 Expansion Unit C12C939191
Optional Take-Up Reel Unit C12C932201
Additional Roll Media Adapters C12C932231
Maintenance Box T619300
Auto Cutter Replacement Unit C13S210040
Cleaning Sticks C13S090013
Extended Warranty Part Number
1 Year PS Onsite –Max 4 Plans: P20570 PSP20570S1
2 Year PS Onsite –Max 2 Plans: P20570 PSP20570S2
4 Year PS Onsite –Max 1 Plan: P20570 PSP20570S4
1 Year IW Onsite –Max 4 Plans: P20570 IWP20570S1
UltraChrome PRO 12 Inks Part Number
Photo Black Ink 1.6 Liter T56E120
Cyan Ink 1.6 Liter T56E220
Vivid Magenta Ink 1.6 Liter T56E320
Yellow Ink 1.6 Liter T56E420
Light Cyan Ink 1.6 Liter T56E520
Vivid Light Magenta Ink 1.6 Liter T56E620
Gray Ink 1.6 Liter T56E720
Matte Black Ink 1.6 Liter T56E820
Light Gray Ink 1.6 Liter T56E920
Orange Ink 1.6 Liter T56EA20
Green Ink 1.6 Liter T56EB20
Violet Ink 1.6 Liter T56ED20
*Ink not included with printer
15
Why Buy the SureColor P20570
• Flagship high-quality 64” large format printer